CBRC

11/9/2019

Canby, OR

Open 4D
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Name

Division |

Peggy Lavaque
Shelly Mull
Alyssa Price
Michaela Oliver
Jessica Crouch
Debbie Pack
Audrey Averill
Sue Collett
Melissa Roll
Jessica Crouch
Amanda Burns
Kit Thompson
Joan Benham
Carolyn Jensen
Katie Klem
Division Il
Kelsey Bault
Kym VanBergen
Joely Williamson
Stephanie Searls
Alex Barber
Autumn Mitchell
Julie Shunn
Marcie Stewart
Elaine Lowell
Ronda Melton
Valerie James
Gary Trottier
Skylar Jersey
Sharon Woods
Terrie White
Audrey Averill
Jessica McMahon
Tiffany Earp
Kayla Sawyer
Marybeth Clement
Cassie Pierce
Molly May

Katie Ayres
Mahrisa Paluck
Jeannette Etchebarne
Julia Guscette
Heidi Yarbor
Cindy Westlund
Audrey Averill
Layla Knight
Jessica Cameron
Marcie Djoseland
Emily Francisco
Taylor Blackwell

Horse's Name

Joshuas Miss Majesty
Hallelujah Epic

Sola Gratia

Captains Holding Aces
JK Hitman

SMR Judge My Falcon
Reeces Frost N Star
Chickadees Hayday
THR On A Famous Roll
Judge Robin Hood

Six Figure Judge

Il Toast To That

Gota Go Run

Rock E Firewater
Judges Signature

Little Blitzen

TK Dualin For Cash
Wicked JJ

Pistol

Okie Dokie Dog
Tucker

Ima Blazin Amazing

MP Potters Red Bug "Zipper"
On A Good Streak "Lotto"

Blazin Jetson Honor
Baby Reno

Naturally Im Stetson
Mya UR A Biankus
Kimz Hucklebery Hank
Bugs Missin "Rascal"
THR Bugs On My Bully

Famous Beauty Queen "Peanut"

Ima Lady Mackay
ImaGunSmokenHickory
Greymare

LA

Baileys Making Cash
Raisen Biankus

Cole Hard Cash

HG Tainis Eagle

CPR First Copy

Kid Wayne

Touch The Starlight "Stella"

THR Beda Bea Firebug
Shiners Hickory Nick
Motatinn Last

Turkey By The Bridge "Turk"

Take a Tic Tac
Me A Red Boy

Time

14.87
14.939
15.014
15.039
15.082
15.155
15.161
15.226
15.245
15.269
15.282
15.296
15.344
15.353
15.362

15.384
15.391
15.395
15.404
15.416
15.421
15.429
15.435
15.487
15.488
15.496
15.514
15.515
15.535
15.537
15.544
15.549
15.557
15.566
15.594
15.636
15.675

15.68

15.69
15.713
15.728
15.728
15.739
15.755
15.778

15.78
15.788
15.817
15.831

Winnings

$479.80
$411.21
$365.51
$319.82
$251.29
$171.33
$114.22

$91.37

$79.95

$431.81
$370.08
$328.96
$287.84
$226.16
$154.20
$102.80

$82.24

$71.96
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Mary Etzel
Shawna Johnson
Cindy Bridges
Colleen Martin
Aumi Jochim
Dusti DeVore
Division I
Mikayla Wacker
Amy Smith

Aysia Turner
Courtney Baustian
Lyndie Hurliman
Maria Esparza
Niki Davila

Ellie Purdy

Tory Boline

Dani Grant
Carolyn Jensen
Kattie Ackley

Joie Smith

Ashley Roberts
Mandy Entze
Courtney Thomas
Dani Howard
Marcie Stewart
Marybeth Clement
Addison Westbrooks
Breonna Lindberg
Bella Osborn
Abby Cheney
Alyssa Kennell
Makayla Johnson
Sarah Locke
Kaytie Henricks
Judy Winters
Jessica Gilbert
Valerie James
Hannah Willmschen
Bailey Lindberg
Lauren Haney
Kylie Hester
Angela Stevenson
Lindsay Taylor
Suzie Kennell
Heather Holverson
David Trachsel
Skylar Lindstrom
Lindsey Griffin
Division IV
Courtney Schudel
Karen Richter
Abby Weyer

Niki Davila
Clarissa Strader
Olivia Leonhart
Tammy Jolma

Bondalena Flit Bar
Gunna Dash For Gold
Request Badger

I'll Doc Your Check
Look Alive Candy
Major Dry Pepolena

Mighty Dazzling Doll
Fanny

DSR Shameless

CF Mochans Boss "Yankee"
THR HighlWannaBeOn
Milagros

Skippin N Win N "Blitz"
Roanie

Famous Bully

Sonny At Five

Blazin Dash Ta Thunder
Norman

Duddah Laduh
American Cash Bar
Bogie Remembers Turn
MP Haydays Missile
Ima Twisted Sister

TF Frenchmans Juicy "Sister"

Hadalena Dude
Miss Priss Chex
Ellie

Bubba Can Fly RB
Chexy Music
Checks To Score
SMR Frosted Falcon
Slim Shady
Tychonic Choice
Singing Ta Fame
Myte Star Reflection

Smart Lil Skippa Chick "Lilly"

King

Denim

Peanut

Bucky

Glory For Corona
A Classic Dreamz
Gee Whiz Tops Em All
MS Gator Caliente
Oskar Starlight
Uno

Ima Circuit Judge

Lady Assassin

Fame Ta Cash

Charcoal Drifter "Catt"
Major Dukes Lorne "Duke"
Triton Warrior

Smoke N Fancy Pants
Fankie Valentine

15.849
15.852
15.858
15.86
15.86
15.867

15.875
15.881
15.883
15.889
15.891
15.917
15.922

15.93
15.933
15.945
15.946
15.947
15.952
15.955
15.958
15.962
15.969
15.991
16.025
16.027
16.034
16.059
16.071
16.077
16.096
16.107

16.13
16.132
16.138
16.156
16.158

16.18
16.185
16.187
16.221
16.235
16.255
16.265
16.289
16.306
16.348

16.397
16.414
16.447
16.465
16.497
16.508
16.541

$367.84
$315.26
$280.23
$245.20
$192.65
$131.35
$87.57
$70.05
$61.30

$319.87
$274.14
$243.67
$213.22
$167.52
$114.22

$76.15



8 Kelsie Tobin
9 Julia Guscette

Natalie Bessette
Kattie Ackley
Bridget Campbell
Addison Klementis
Ashley Lawrence
Brittany Ross
Amanda Burnette
Joely Williamson
Shelly Mitchell
Paige Lantz
Andrea Saracco
Paisley Grant
Janet Andyke
Hailey Ferris
Janis Dierickx
Deanna Nelson
Halle Johnson
Autumn Mitchell
Kandi Hansen
May Wood
Kathy Miller
Camryn Eaton
Betsy Snyder
Kelsy Heller
Brittany Herb
Makiyah Stevens
Lexi Brester
Chloe May
Jessica Nolan
Amanda Henderson
Madisen Dunn
Shirley Cooper
Jamison Greene
Bailey Davis

Lexi Kenworthy
Becky Redden
Dianna Cubic
Heidi Tillotson
Jessica Rand
Laurel Otto

Tani Erickson
Torri Sitzman
Judy Winters
Courtney Thomas
Debbie Pack
Amorita Anstett
Paisley Cassidy
Rachel Stoller
Rachel Stoller
Elaine Lowell
Tiffany Meuret
Mahrisa Paluck
Dianne Ryan
Lindsey Moughler

CSE Vida

Lightning McQueen

JD Sparkles Remedy
Shortys Spirit "Cody"

Sheza Skippen Easy "Miss Diesel"

Meego

AMD Pocos Duchess

JJ Blue Laurie

JC Patty Wood

Mr JB 136

Jets Rollin Goldie
Freckles

Platinum Reggie

Little Bar Fires

Jackie Bee

Easy Kippa Dash "Chet"

A Streakin Frenchman

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Hol E Mol E Captain

Hot French Guy

Royal Pepto Cat

Mystle Lena "Oakley"
Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Driftin Peppy Lit

Atitudes Everythin

CW Owyhee So Royal
Remington

Skittles

Majors Miss Chex "Bea"
BaycosJourneyNStyle
Rush

CDs Pistol Lena

Peppy

Bug Dasher JC

Ricochet

CM Guys Mistake

Ace

Tru All Star

American Ninja Warrior "Isaac"
SmokeysGreySpitfire
Three Blazen Kittens

Tex

Hi Chooch

CM Whats Happening "Guapo"
Stryker

MP Dineros Shortcake
Shiners Little Cat

Sheeza A Dazzlin Cash
TM Annie The Cash

Dats A Biankus

A Famous Biankus

The Buck Passes Here "Deacon"
JJ Been There Dun It

MP Low And Behold
Hawks And Ruffles
MyFriendsCallMeCash "Jack"

16.551
16.553
16.554
16.56
16.576
16.642
16.644
16.658
16.681
16.693
16.733
16.752
16.784
16.786
16.787
16.87
16.881
16.897
16.916
16.929
16.929
16.94
16.946
16.984
16.992
17.018
17.108
17.198
17.246
17.255
17.265
17.298
17.325
17.489
17.557
17.87
18.085
18.266
18.349
18.397
18.435
18.83
19.142
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

$60.91
$53.30



Youth 4D

Stormy Griffin
Lyndie Hurliman
Shannon Bridgwater
Barry James
Kelsey Bault
Halle Johnson
Kenna West
Mackenzie Mclintyre
Elisha Zellner
Taylor Muir
Courtney Schudel
Tina Byrd

Kym VanBergen
Laura Reese
Karen Richter
Rebekah Grant
Lynzy Bryant

Izzy Tillotson
Valerie James
Kelli Crowley
Haley Wallen
Lauren Casey
Peggy Lavaque
Heather Hoge
Malisa Anderson
Molly Davis
Gentry Johnston
Cheryl Adams
Katie Ayres
Alyssa Kennell

Name
Division |
Skylar Jersey

2 Molly May

Katie Ayres
Taylor Blackwell
Aumi Jochim
Mikayla Wacker
Aysia Turner
Courtney Baustian
Lyndie Hurliman
Breonna Lindberg
Joie Smith
Hannah Blackwell
Division Il
Addison Westbrooks

2 Bella Osborn

Haylei Hull

Olivia Leonhart
Division I
Addison Klementis

2 Paisley Grant

Camryn Eaton
Division IV

Peeps Doxie Dove
RD Okias Chenoa
Tops Lucky Bar

Beda Be Awesome
THR Bringn Sixy Back
WR Lano Peppy

SF Frenchmans Belle
Pepper

Big Sky Vatti "Skyler"
Ima Famous Firewater
Streaking Sydney
We Nita Runner

LS Sunday Surprise
Freckle Face Boon
Im Solid Money

CDs Holidoc "Rusty"
Double Down Kings
Peppy Doc Doll
Parker

CR Little Peppy Chic
Gidget

All That Fire "Ollie"
Sharps

TMT Jet Fly

Smokin Ta First
Dualion "Simba"
Almost High On Cash
WhatABoldChallenge
Aprils Barlee Jettie
Smoken Hot Touche

Horse's Name

Mya UR A Biankus
Baileys Making Cash
Raisen Biankus

Me A Red Boy

Look Alive Candy
Mighty Dazzling Doll
DSR Shameless

CF Mochans Boss "Yankee"
THR HighlWannaBeOn
Ellie

Duddah Laduh

JW

Miss Priss Chex
Bubba Can Fly RB
Twice The City
Smoke N Fancy Pants

Meego
Little Bar Fires
Driftin Peppy Lit

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.515
15.675

15.68
15.831

15.86
15.875
15.883
15.889
15.891

15.94
15.952
15.998

16.027
16.059

16.49
16.508

16.642
16.786
16.984

Winnings

$81.92
$71.66
$51.18

$73.72
$64.49
$46.06

$62.80
$54.93
$39.24



Senior 4D

Romy Case

2 Makiyah Stevens

Lexi Brester
Madisen Dunn
Jamison Greene
Lane Clark
Bailey Reese
Bailey Davis

Lexi Kenworthy
Caralee Grayson
Stormy Griffin
Lyndie Hurliman
Kylie Hester
Gentry Johnston
Bailey Lindberg
Makenna Demars
Aysia Turner
Caylee Teeters
Katie Ayres

Name
Division |
Peggy Lavaque

2 Shelly Mull

Melissa Roll
Carolyn Jensen
Division Il

Kym VanBergen

2 Joely Williamson

Marcie Stewart
Ronda Melton
Sharon Woods

Terrie White
Jeannette Etchebarne
Cindy Westlund
Cindy Bridges

Colleen Martin
Division I

Carolyn Jensen

2 Marcie Stewart

Judy Winters
Suzie Kennell
David Trachsel
Division IV
Clarissa Strader

2 Tammy Jolma

Joely Williamson
Shelly Mitchell
Andrea Saracco
Janet Andyke
Janis Dierickx
Kandi Hansen
Kathy Miller
Betsy Snyder
Shirley Cooper

Cowboy

Skittles

Majors Miss Chex "Bea"
Peppy

Ricochet

Wildfire

Wily Big Badger

CM Guys Mistake

Ace

Dakota

Peeps Doxie Dove

RD Okias Chenoa
Bucky

Almost High On Cash
Denim

Owatta Dash For Cash
Quick

Charlamagne Charlie
Aprils Barlee Jettie

Horse's Name

Joshuas Miss Majesty
Hallelujah Epic

THR On A Famous Roll
Rock E Firewater

TK Dualin For Cash

Wicked JJ

MP Potters Red Bug "Zipper"
Blazin Jetson Honor

Kimz Hucklebery Hank

Bugs Missin "Rascal"

HG Tainis Eagle

Touch The Starlight "Stella"
Request Badger

I'll Doc Your Check

Blazin Dash Ta Thunder

TF Frenchmans Juicy "Sister"
Singing Ta Fame

Gee Whiz Tops Em All

Oskar Starlight

Triton Warrior

Fankie Valentine

Mr JB 136

Jets Rollin Goldie
Platinum Reggie
Jackie Bee

A Streakin Frenchman
Royal Pepto Cat
Firewater N Perks "Vince'
Atitudes Everythin
Bug Dasher JC

17.058
17.198
17.246
17.325
17.557
17.583
17.721
17.87
18.085
25.189
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.87
14.939
15.245
15.353

15.391
15.395
15.435
15.488
15.535
15.537
15.713
15.739
15.858

15.86

15.946
15.991
16.132
16.255
16.289

16.497
16.541
16.693
16.733
16.784
16.787
16.881
16.929
16.946
16.992
17.489

$54.61
$47.77
$34.12

Winnings

$75.60
$66.15
$47.25

$68.05
$59.53
$42.52

$57.97
$50.71
$36.22

$50.41
$44.09
$31.50



Novice 4D

Dianna Cubic
Elisha Zellner
Peggy Lavaque
Kym VanBergen
Judy Winters
Kenna West
Cheryl Adams

Name

Division |

Abby Weyer
Addison Klementis
Paige Lantz
Division Il

Trish Lulay
Camryn Eaton
Gentry Johnston
Jessica Nolan
Division Il

Amanda Henderson

Emily Francisco
Linzy Miller
Division IV
Linnea Foster
Jessica Rand
Amorita Anstett
Sarah Schoen
Amanda Cooper
Kady Long
Laura Reese

Sheriffs Posse Sidepot
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Name

Division |
Peggy Lavaque
Shelly Mull
Alyssa Price
Michaela Oliver
Jessica Crouch
Audrey Averill
Melissa Roll
Jessica Crouch
Amanda Burns
Kit Thompson
Joan Benham
Carolyn Jensen
Division Il

Kym VanBergen
Joely Williamson
Stephanie Searls
Marcie Stewart
Elaine Lowell
Ronda Melton
Skylar Jersey
Sharon Woods

American Ninja Warrior "Isaac"

Big Sky Vatti "Skyler"
Sharps

LS Sunday Surprise
Stryker

SF Frenchmans Belle
WhatABoldChallenge

Horse's Name

Charcoal Drifter "Catt"
Meego
Freckles

Bonanza Jelly Bean
Driftin Peppy Lit
Almost High On Cash
Rush

CDs Pistol Lena
Dealer
Xtra Oaks Step

Zukow

Three Blazen Kittens
Rooster

Hemi

Khaleesi

KC Im A Fancy Fling
Freckle Face Boon

Horse's Name

Joshuas Miss Majesty
Hallelujah Epic

Sola Gratia

Captains Holding Aces
JK Hitman

Reeces Frost N Star
THR On A Famous Roll
Judge Robin Hood

Six Figure Judge

Il Toast To That

Gota Go Run

Rock E Firewater

TK Dualin For Cash
Wicked JJ
Pistol

MP Potters Red Bug "Zipper"
On A Good Streak "Lotto"

Blazin Jetson Honor
Mya UR A Biankus
Kimz Hucklebery Hank

18.349
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

16.278
16.642
16.752

16.946
16.984
17.221
17.265

17.298
17.3
17.435

18.253
18.557
18.663
19.035
26.745
no time
no time

Time

14.87
14.939
15.014
15.039
15.082
15.161
15.245
15.269
15.282
15.296
15.344
15.353

15.391
15.395
15.404
15.435
15.487
15.488
15.515
15.535

Winnings

$89.26

$80.32

$68.42

$59.50

Winnings

$223.35
$190.23
$148.87
$115.79
$82.70
$66.16

$201.01
$171.20
$133.99
$104.21
$74.43
$59.55
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Terrie White
Jessica McMahon
Tiffany Earp
Kayla Sawyer
Marybeth Clement
Katie Ayres
Mahrisa Paluck
Jeannette Etchebarne
Heidi Yarbor
Cindy Westlund
Layla Knight
Marcie Djoseland
Taylor Blackwell
Mary Etzel
Hannah Blackwell
Division Il

Amy Smith
Courtney Baustian
Lyndie Hurliman
Niki Davila

Ellie Purdy

Tory Boline

Dani Grant
Carolyn Jensen
Kattie Ackley
Joie Smith

Ashley Roberts
Mandy Entze
Dani Howard
Marcie Stewart
Bella Osborn
Alyssa Kennell
Jessica Gilbert
Lauren Haney
Mackenzie Mclintyre
Lindsay Taylor
David Trachsel
Skylar Lindstrom
Lindsey Griffin
Division IV
Courtney Schudel
Karen Richter
Abby Weyer

Niki Davila
Clarissa Strader
Tammy Jolma
Kattie Ackley
Linzy Miller
Bridget Campbell
Ashley Lawrence
Brittany Ross
Joely Williamson
Paige Lantz
Andrea Saracco
Paisley Grant
Janet Andyke

Bugs Missin "Rascal"

Famous Beauty Queen "Peanut"

Ima Lady Mackay
ImaGunSmokenHickory
Greymare

Raisen Biankus

Cole Hard Cash

HG Tainis Eagle

Kid Wayne

Touch The Starlight "Stella"
Shiners Hickory Nick
Turkey By The Bridge "Turk"
Me A Red Boy

Bondalena Flit Bar

JW

Fanny

CF Mochans Boss "Yankee"
THR HighlWannaBeOn
Skippin N Win N "Blitz"
Roanie

Famous Bully

Sonny At Five

Blazin Dash Ta Thunder
Norman

Duddah Laduh
American Cash Bar
Bogie Remembers Turn
Ima Twisted Sister

TF Frenchmans Juicy "Sister"
Bubba Can Fly RB
Checks To Score

Myte Star Reflection
Peanut

Pepper

A Classic Dreamz

Oskar Starlight

Uno

Ima Circuit Judge

Lady Assassin

Fame Ta Cash

Charcoal Drifter "Catt"
Major Dukes Lorne "Duke"
Triton Warrior

Fankie Valentine

Shortys Spirit "Cody"

Xtra Oaks Step

Sheza Skippen Easy "Miss Diesel"

AMD Pocos Duchess
JJ Blue Laurie

Mr JB 136

Freckles

Platinum Reggie
Little Bar Fires
Jackie Bee

15.537
15.549
15.557
15.566
15.594

15.68

15.69
15.713
15.728
15.739
15.778
15.788
15.831
15.849
15.863

15.881
15.889
15.891
15.922

15.93
15.933
15.945
15.946
15.947
15.952
15.955
15.958
15.969
15.991
16.059
16.077
16.138
16.185

16.22
16.235
16.289
16.306
16.348

16.397
16.414
16.447
16.465
16.497
16.541

16.56
16.564
16.576
16.644
16.658
16.693
16.752
16.784
16.786
16.787

$171.24
$145.84
$114.13
$88.77
$63.41
$50.72

$148.89
$126.82
$99.25
$77.19
$55.14
$44.11



Hailey Ferris
Janis Dierickx
Deanna Nelson
Kandi Hansen
May Wood
Kathy Miller
Camryn Eaton
Lexi Brester
Jessica Nolan
Amanda Henderson
Shirley Cooper
Jamison Greene
Becky Redden
Dianna Cubic
Jessica Rand
Molly Davis
Rebekah Grant
Peggy Lavaque
Katie Ayres
Lauren Casey
Caylee Teeters
Kym VanBergen
Laura Reese
Maria Esparza
Dianne Ryan
Gentry Johnston
Barry James
Rachel Stoller
Tiffany Meuret
Courtney Schudel
Rachel Stoller
Torri Sitzman
Lyndie Hurliman
Linnea Foster
Mahrisa Paluck
Heather Hoge
Malisa Anderson
Elisha Zellner
Alyssa Kennell
Elaine Lowell
Kenna West
Cheryl Adams
Karen Richter

Shannon Bridgwater

Easy Kippa Dash "Chet"

A Streakin Frenchman

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Royal Pepto Cat

Mystle Lena "Oakley"
Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Driftin Peppy Lit

Majors Miss Chex "Bea"
Rush

CDs Pistol Lena

Bug Dasher JC

Ricochet

Tru All Star

American Ninja Warrior "Isaac'
Three Blazen Kittens

Dualion "Simba"

CDs Holidoc "Rusty"
Sharps

Aprils Barlee Jettie
All That Fire "Ollie"
Charlamagne Charlie
LS Sunday Surprise
Freckle Face Boon
Milagros

Hawks And Ruffles
Almost High On Cash
Beda Be Awesome

A Famous Biankus

JJ Been There Dun It
Streaking Sydney
Dats A Biankus

CM Whats Happening "Guapo"
RD Okias Chenoa
Zukow

MP Low And Behold
TMT Jet Fly

Smokin Ta First

Big Sky Vatti "Skyler"
Smoken Hot Touche
The Buck Passes Here "Deacon"
SF Frenchmans Belle
WhatABoldChallenge
Im Solid Money

Tops Lucky Bar

16.87
16.881
16.897
16.929

16.94
16.946
16.984
17.246
17.265
17.298
17.489
17.557
18.266
18.349
18.435

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time



